Challenge Jogging E.B.L.A. 2003

Vellereille Lez Brayeux - 1 juni 2003
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3,2 KM

NR Naam CAT  Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
301 SOLLAS ERIC M 0:09:32 20,14  2:59
243 PICOT BERTRAND M 0:10:23 18,49  3:15

1  CASTIAUX FRANCIS M 0:10:28 18,34  3:16
300 PASQUE CEDRIC M 0:10:39 18,03  3:20
278 HANOTEAUX DANIEL M 0:10:50 17,72  3:23
92 PHILIPPRON FREDERIC M 0:11:15 17,07 3:31
302 POUPELEER ALAIN M 0:11:31 16,67 3:36
426 LENGLAIS FRANK M 0:11:34 16,60  3:37
154 SHMIT JHON M 0:11:34 16,60  3:37
98 VESCHINSKI GREGORY M  0:11:38 16,50  3:38
156 RIGO CLAUDE M 0:11:44 16,36  3:40
404 MESSINA MICHEL M 0:11:44 16,36  3:40
51 BARBAROSSA ROMEO M 0:11:48 16,27 3:41
55 SCARNIET CHRISTIAN M 0:12:02 15,96  3:46
434 VILAIN FABIAN M 0:12:10 15,78  3:48
355 TRICOT CHRISTOPHE M 0:12:12 15,74  3:49
109 DOYEN MAXIME M 0:12:12 15,74  3:49
53 HEMERYCK CHRISTIAN M 0:12:20 15,57 3:51
311 KINDERMANS JEAN PIERRE M 0:12:32 15,32  3:55
406 GILSON BORIS M 0:12:33 15,30 3:55
401 BARA ROMUALD M 0:12:37 15,22  3:57
99 SEL MICHEL M 0:12:41 15,14  3:58
425 DEWINTER GAUTIER M 0:12:49 14,98  4:00
6 DEVOS ADRIEN M 0:13:00 14,77 4:04
31 KINDERMANS NICOLAS M 0:13:01 14,75 4:04
419 SWIDERSKI MAREK M 0:13:14 14,51  4:08
347 DURIAU ETIENNE M 0:13:19 14,42  4:10
378 DANIEL CHRISTIANE vV  0:13:28 14,26  4:13
17 DEBERDT DANY M 0:13:29 14,24  4:13
118 PIETTE GAETAN M 0:13:30 14,22  4:13
439 LEKIME ALAIN M 0:13:37 14,10 4:15
137 CANIVET JACQUES M 0:13:44 13,98  4:17
49 BARBAROSSA BRUNO M 0:13:46 13,95 4:18
79  OLIVIER JEAN MICHEL M 0:13:51 13,86  4:20
335 MATON HERMAN M 0:13:56 13,78 4:21
9 LEROY DANIEL M 0:14:00 13,71  4:23
117 PIETTE PASCAL M 0:14:01 13,70 4:23
151 BLAIRON DANIEL M 0:14:07 13,60  4:25
104 KUBINSKY DANY M 0:14:14 13,49  4:27
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NR

356
20
111
44
18
428
352
57
93
312
307
15
409
360
70
94
19
32
323
46
48
107
153
299
430
319
499
89
359
198
309
66
101
87
27
318
321
423
114
52
16
317
105
56
306

Naam

MELLUS JACQUES
PECHENART ALAIN
PATER JOCELYNE
JOLY RENE

PILETTE CLAUDE

D HELLEM JURGEN
PREAUX JEAN LUC
BRUYELLE MARTINE
SCHMIT LOGAN
BUYLE JEAN LUC
DEBERDT ANGELINA
DOYEN YVON
LEWAITE JEAN LUC
MABILLE LEOPOLD
SCHMIT ROBERT
HEMERYCK LINDSAY
CEULEERS YVETTE
BOUDART FABIENNE
MANSY ADELINE

VAN AKKER ROGER
SCICHILONE VINCENT
HORVATH YANY
DECUYPER JEAN
CASTIAUX ADRIEN
NOEL DOMINIQUE
PETIT VERONIQUE
GEOFFROY ROBIN
HARVENT J CLAUDE
CASTIAUX MAGGY
SCHMIT ANGELIQUE
BEATSE JULIEN
ATATY CHRISTIAN
KINDERMANS JEROME
VANDERLEENEN CAMILLE
ROBERT JEAN MARC
LEROY PAULETTE
GEOFFROY PATRICK
BARBAROSSA JACQUES
BARBETTI GINO
DEPINOIS SYLVIANNE
THIRION FRANCOISE
LEWAITE AURELIE
COPOIS MARIE FRANCOISE
KUBINSKY MEERY
DEVICHE CHRISTIANE
BAUDUIN ELZO

CAT
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Tijd
0:14:14
0:14:24
0:14:26
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:40
0:14:55
0:14:58
0:15:16
0:15:20
0:15:23
0:15:36
0:15:51
0:15:58
0:16:03
0:16:06
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:23
0:16:25
0:16:30
0:16:39
0:16:43
0:16:51
0:16:51
0:16:56
0:17:03
0:17:09
0:17:19
0:17:30
0:17:40
0:17:53
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:18:18
0:18:20
0:18:30
0:18:38
0:18:52
0:18:59
0:19:01
0:19:14
0:19:22
0:19:57
0:20:19
0:20:29

GEM  KM-Tijd
13,49  4:27
13,33 4:30
13,30  4:31
13,20  4:33
13,17  4:33
13,09  4:35
12,87  4:40
12,83  4:41
12,58  4:46
12,52  4:48
12,48  4:48
12,31  4:53
12,11  4:57
12,03  4:59
11,96  5:01
11,93  5:02
11,76  5:06
11,74  5:07
11,72 5:07
11,70  5:08
11,64  5:09
11,53  5:12
11,49  5:13
11,39  5:16
11,39  5:16
11,34  5:17
11,26 5:20
11,20  5:22
11,09  5:25
10,97  5:28
10,87  5:31
10,74  5:35
10,71  5:36
10,70 5:37
10,49  5:43
10,47  5:44
10,38  5:47
10,30  5:49
10,18  5:54
10,11  5:56
10,10  5:57
9,98  6:01
9,91  6:03
9,62  6:14
9,45  6:21
9,37  6:24
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NR
14
155
403
13
197
113
108
106

Naam

COUCHIE MARIE THERESE
FOUCART YVON
GILMONT CHANTAL
ROUGE FRANCOISE
GILBAT M CHRISTINE
MELLUS LEON
BARBUSCIA ANTONIETTA
BERGMANS ANNY

CAT
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Tijd
0:21:13
0:21:41
0:21:54
0:25:25
0:27:19
0:28:35
0:32:55
0:32:55

GEM
9,05
8,85
8,77
7,55
7,03
6,72
5,83
5,83

KM-Tijd
6:38
6:47
6:51
7:57
8:32
8:56

10:17
10:17



